
Material:

N°programme laser

Qty : Rep :

Title : 

N°prog. Mécanum. 

Customer: 
Finish

Mbs R&D
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N° Plan : CRWA

Scale : 2:1

Sizes : Letter Landscape 

1.5
7in

40
mm

0.20in5mm

 
0.12in
3mm  

 0.06in
1.41mm 

CRWA


	Feuille1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


